For heavy duty applications and long service life in wet or dry locations in
underground mines
REMOTE & DRILL CORD
600 V
ICEA S-75-381, ICEA S-68-516, ASTM B3, ASTM B174 ——————————
Double Neoprene Jacketed Remote & Drill Cord
APPLICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION

Conductor
strand
Nominal
insulation
thickness
Nominal
insulation
thickness
Nominal
overall
diameter
Weight *Ampacity
at 30°C
in air
AWG N N/Inches Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm lbs/1000ft A
DRILLCORD14-3 14 3 41/0.01 0.045 1.14 0.110 2.79 0.67 17.02 261 15
DRILLCORD14-4 14 4 41/0.01 0.045 1.14 0.145 3.68 0.71 18.03 284 12
DRILLCORD14-5 14 5 41/0.01 0.045 1.14 0.155 3.94 0.78 19.81 344 12
DRILLCORD12-5 12 5 65/0.01 0.045 1.14 0.155 3.94 0.83 21.08 445 16
DRILLCORD12-6 12 6 65/0.01 0.045 1.14 0.155 3.94 0.89 22.61 475 16
DRILLCORD10-5 10 5 104/0.01 0.045 1.14 0.155 3.94 0.90 22.86 545 20
*Based on 30°C ambient temperature in air. See ICEA S-75-381 Appendix L for correction factors if one or more layers are wound on
a reel
The information contained in this document, including the tables and drawings, are provided for illustrative purposes only and
not a commercial offer; nor may it constitute the basis for pursuing any claim against TELE-FONIKA KABLE SA. The suitability of